WWW.ASPENMFG.COMP 800-423-9007
ABM Spec-2024-1
In keeping with its commitment to continuous improvement. Aspen Manufacturing reserves the right to make changes without notice and incurring obligation.
MULTI-POSITION HYDRONIC HEAT
ABM SERIES AIR HANDLERS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
APPLICATION VERSATILITY
Upflow or horizontal right as shipped (field-convertible for downflow

HYDRONIC
HEAT KIT
MODEL
ROWS
COIL P.D. HEATING CAPACITY BTU/HR STANDARD
PUMP AT 3.5 GPM NOMINAL AIRFLOW MINIMUM
CIRCUIT
AMPACITY
(MCA)
MAX
BREAKER
OR FUSE
SIZE3.5 GPM
ENTERING WATER TEMP
120 140 160 180
ABM18/19 18,000
W*2SP 2 2.7 17770 24900 32250 39600
4.1
15
W*3SP 3 2.1 21600 30500 39450 48400
ABM24/25 24,000
W*2SP 2 2.7 20200 28500 36950 45400
W*3SP 3 2.1 25000 35300 45800 56300
ABM30/31 30,000
W*2SP 2 2.5 22100 31300 40645 49990
7.9
W*3SP 3 1.9 27700 39100 50750 62400
W*4SP 4 1.1 31000 43900 57000 70100
ABM36/37 36,000
W*2SP 2 2.5 23700 33500 43550 53600
W*3SP 3 1.9 29800 42100 54700 67300
W*4SP 4 1.1 33500 47400 61600 75800
ABM42/43 42,000
W*2LP 2 2.5 30200 42600 55300 68000
12.5 25
W*3LP 3 1.9 36300 51400 65000 78600
W*4LP 4 1.1 43600 61600 77250 92900
ABM48/49 48,000
W*2LP 2 2.1 31700 44800 58100 71400
W*3LP 3 1.6 38200 54000 67300 80600
W*4LP 4 0.9 45900 64900 81450 98000
ABM60/61/62 60,000
W*2LP 2 1.7 32900 46600 60500 74400
W*3LP 3 1.3 39700 56200 70100 84000
W*4LP 4 0.8 47800 67600 84900 102200
ABM23 24,000